
Player By Alphabetical Order
11/24/25

8:00 a.m. Shotgun

Name Hole Name Hole Name Hole
Adams, Gary 4 Magnuson, Marlin 1 3
Arguello, Keith 15 Mangone, Louis 8 3
Axtell, Mark 10B Marzano, Pete 8 3
Ball, Mark 11 Meredith, Ed 9B 3
Bashford, Marvin 9B Milliren, Don 17 5B
Berning, Jim 8 Mooers, Bill 10 5B
Beyers, Rob 11B Muller, Chuck 15 5B
Brost, James 18 Muller, Rory 1 5B
Buckley, Randy 1 Mullins, Wayne 11 6
Caldwell, Jerry 13 Purcell, Kevin 14 6
Carlson, Lynn 12 Richman, Curt 17 6
Ceshker, Dennis 2 Riggs, Bob 8 6
Clark, Jim 14 Riggsby, Jim 11B 8B
Coover, Gary 10 Rossi, Ray 2 8B
Crandel, Wade 5 Runkel, Robert 2 8B
Dolen, Bob 10 Sakry, Jim 15 8B
Evans, Bob 11B Schafer, Dennis 9 11
Fisher, Sam 9 Schuch, John 4 11B
French, Rich 7 Sedey, Ray 10 12
Gramm, Jeff 7 Steidl, Jim 17 13
Guest 5 Steidl, Tony 17 14B
Guest 5 Storms, Hank 9 14B
Guest 5 Tipp, Dave 10B 14B
Hall, Bob 7 Todd, Robin 7 14B
Hammond, Bruce 18 Toth, Harris 4 16
Hanson, Chuck 2 Tripoli, Mark 11 16
Herrmann, Chris 12 Ulrich, Bret 18 16
Hovan, Tim 10B Valasco, Mike 10B 16
Jacobson, Rod 4 Vinderslev, Norm 14 17B
Karns, Ed 13 Vogl, Gene 15 17B
Keller, Jeff 13 Wilkerson, Joe 12 17B
Kirkland, David 1 Zamora, Al 9B 17B
Krug, Monte 14 1B 18B
Lee, Doug 18 1B 18B
Loper, Glenn 9 1B 18B
Lucero, Charlie 9B 1B 18B



Men's League Pairings 
11/24/25

8:00 a.m. Shotgun

Name Hole Name Hole Name Hole
Muller, Rory 1 Mangone, Louis 8 Keller, Jeff 13

Magnuson, Marlin 1 Marzano, Pete 8 Karns, Ed 13

Buckley, Randy 1 Riggs, Bob 8 Caldwell, Jerry 13
Kirkland, David 1 Berning, Jim 8 13

1B 8B Clark, Jim 14

1B 8B Vinderslev, Norm 14

1B 8B Krug, Monte 14
1B 8B Purcell, Kevin 14

Runkel, Robert 2 Loper, Glenn 9 14B

Hanson, Chuck 2 Schafer, Dennis 9 14B

Ceshker, Dennis 2 Storms, Hank 9 14B
Rossi, Ray 2 Fisher, Sam 9 14B

3 Meredith, Ed 9B Arguello, Keith 15

3 Lucero, Charlie 9B Sakry, Jim 15

3 Zamora, Al 9B Muller, Chuck 15
3 Bashford, Marvin 9B Vogl, Gene 15

Toth, Harris 4 Coover, Gary 10 Fairbank, Mike 16

Adams, Gary 4 Mooers, Bill 10 Stahr, Steve 16

Schuch, John 4 Sedey, Ray 10 Atherton, John 16
Jacobson, Rod 4 Dolen, Bob 10 16

Crandel, Wade 5 Hovan, Tim 10B Milliren, Don 17

Guest 5 Axtell, Mark 10B Richman, Curt 17

Guest 5 Valasco, Mike 10B Steidl, Jim 17
Guest 5 Tipp, Dave 10B Steidl, Tony 17

5B Mullins, Wayne 11 17B

5B Ball, Mark 11 17B

5B Tripoli, Mark 11 17B
5B 11 17B

6 Riggsby, Jim 11B Lee, Doug 18

6 Evans, Bob 11B Hammond, Bruce 18

6 Beyers, Rob 11B Brost, James 18
6 11B Ulrich, Bret 18

Hall, Bob 7 Wilkerson, Joe 12 18B

Gramm, Jeff 7 Carlson, Lynn 12 18B

French, Rich 7 Herrmann, Chris 12 18B
Todd, Robin 7 12 18B


